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Current Planning Staff Historic 
Planning 

Administrative 
Variances 

Late Night 
Entertainment 

District 1 
(address 
Location) 

District 2 
(address 
Location) 

District 3 
(address 
Location) 

District 4 
(address 
Location) 

District 5 
(address 
Location) 

Zoning 
 Verification  

Letters 

Sketch  
Plats 

Pre-Application 
Appointments 

David Cullison 
Senior Planner 
dccullis@dekalbcountyga.gov  
404-371-2247 
 

Primary 
Contact N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

Jeremy McNeil 
Senior Planner 
jpmcneil@dekalbcountyga.gov  
404-371-4977 
  

N/A Primary 
Contact N/A Primary 

Contact 
Primary 
Contact N/A N/A N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

John Reid 
Senior Planner 
jreid@dekalbcountyga.gov 
404-371-4950 
 

N/A N/A  Primary 
Contact  N/A N/A N/A Primary 

Contact N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

Melora Furman 
Senior Planner 
mlfurman@dekalbcountyga.gov 
404-371-4404 
 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Primary 
Contact N/A N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

Karen Hill 
Senior Planner 
kfhill@dekalbcountyga.gov 
404-371-2172 
 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Primary Contact 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 
 

 
 

N/A 

Nahomie Lagardere 
Planner 
nlagardere@dekalbcountyga.gov 
404-371-2607  
 

Secondary 
Contact 

Secondary 
Contact N/A Secondary 

Contact 
Secondary 

Contact 
Secondary 

Contact 
Secondary 

Contact 
Secondary 

Contact 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 
 

Matthew Williams 
Zoning Administrator 
mcwilliams@dekalbcountyga.gov 
404-371-2104 
 

N/A Secondary 
Contact N/A Secondary 

Contact 
Secondary  

Contact 
Secondary 

Contact 
Secondary 

Contact 
Secondary 

Contact 

 
N/A 

 

 
Contact 

 
N/A 
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Jessica Holmes 
Administrative Specialist 
jlholmes@dekalbcountyga.gov 
404-371-4949 
 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
Primary 
 Contact 

 
Primary 
Contact 

 
 

N/A 

Mary Patterson 
Administrative Specialist 
mlpatterson@dekalbcountyga.gov 
404-371-2173 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
 Primary 
Contact 
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